UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM
X

Academic Transcript

Examination results from | September 2017 to 12 December 2019 inclusive

Date of issue:

12 December 2019

Student name:
Place of birth:
Date of birth:

UvVA student number:

Programme:

Enrolment Period:

P. Nigianni
Athene, Greece

27 January 1974
11118652

Master Philosophy
1 September 2017 -

| Catalogue

" Course description

Examination Grade

‘number

187413017Y

187417046Y
187413026Y

187411296Y
187415116Y
187411156Y

187421066Y
187421016Y
187421156Y
187413186Y
187413086Y
187421136Y
187421056Y
187419000Y

Master
Master
Master

Master
Master
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Introduction to the Philosophy of Language

Colloquium Philosophy

Radical Interpretation, Hermeneutics and Forms of
Life

Moral and Personal Autonomy

Possible Worlds: Logic and Metaphysics

Political Philosophy and the Humanities in a Global
Age

Meaning, Reference and Modality

Wittgenstein on Ethics and Aesthetics
Philosophical Encounters: Sartre vs. Blanchot
Advanced Topics in the Philosophy of Language
Rationality, Cognition and Reasoning

Thinking with Foucault: Neoliberalism & Beyond
Ethics and Politics of Surveillance and Privacy

Master's Thesis Philosophy:
The Ethics and Social Philosophy of David K.
Lewis’s Modal Realism

The total earned credits conform ECTS: 96
The GPA based on the above results is: 7.34

Generated 12-12-2019

[=2 3=

A &

date
23-10-2017

29-01-2018
23-03-2018

23-03-2018
28-05-2018
28-05-2018

28-10-2018
25-03-2019
29-03-2019
23-05-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
25-11-2019

73

Pass
6.5

75
6.5
7.1

6.5
7.0
6.8
8.0
1.5
85
6.9
8.0

Universiteit van Amsterdam
Faculteit der[Gee eswetenschappen

terpa

5-17

Sterdam

istratie BG2

P. Nigianni
page 1 of 2



UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM
X

Grading scheme

. , UvA
iy s Gr?de Descriptive Gr&.xde UK Letter* | US Letter*
Grades Letter point point
grade
o) T B Excellent 9.0 A+ A+
8.5-89
= A 8.5
8.3-84 A
8.0-8.2
e A- 8.0 Good 8.0 - A
1d =Tl B+ 75
7.3-74 B B+
7.0-7.2 B 7.1 R -
6.7-6.9 B- 6.8 SRR .
6.5-656 £ .
: - C+ 6.5
6.4 D C
6.0-6.3 6.0 Sufficient 6.0
5.5-59 ) E D
46-54 D 5.0 .
1.0-4.5 F 4.0 i) sl E A

* The given conversion scheme is suggested for broad orientation purposes only. For more information on the

Dutch grading culture in comparison to other cultures, please consult www.nuffic.nl.

Credit system and marking

A student’s workload (both contact hours, and hours spent studying and preparing assignments) is measured in
ECTS credits, whereby under Dutch law one credit represents 28 hours of work and 60 credits represents one year

of full-time study.

The marking system has been the same for several decades: the scale is from 1 (very poor) to 10 (outstanding).
The lowest pass mark is 6. The mark 9 is seldom awarded, and the highest pass mark 10 is extremely rare.
Decimal values may be used (e.g. 7.8).

Generated 12-12-2019

P. Nigianni
page 2 of 2



