Ř

University of Amsterdam



Academic Transcript

Examination results from 1 September 2017 to 12 December 2019 inclusive

Date of issue:	12 December 2019
Student name:	P. Nigianni
Place of birth:	Athene, Greece
Date of birth:	27 January 1974
UvA student number:	11118652
Programme:	Master Philosophy
Enrolment Period:	1 September 2017 -

Catalogue number	Level	Course description	Credits	Examination date	Grade
187413017Y	Master	Introduction to the Philosophy of Language	6	23-10-2017	7.3
187417046Y	Master	Colloquium Philosophy	6	29-01-2018	Pass
187413026Y	Master	Radical Interpretation, Hermeneutics and Forms of Life	6	23-03-2018	6.5
187411296Y	Master	Moral and Personal Autonomy	6	23-03-2018	7.5
187415116Y	Master	Possible Worlds: Logic and Metaphysics	6	28-05-2018	6.5
187411156Y	Master	Political Philosophy and the Humanities in a Global Age	6	28-05-2018	7.1
187421066Y	Master	Meaning, Reference and Modality	6	28-10-2018	6.5
187421016Y	Master	Wittgenstein on Ethics and Aesthetics	6	25-03-2019	7.0
187421156Y	Master	Philosophical Encounters: Sartre vs. Blanchot	6	29-03-2019	6.8
187413186Y	Master	Advanced Topics in the Philosophy of Language	6	23-05-2019	8.0
187413086Y	Master	Rationality, Cognition and Reasoning 6		21-10-2019	7.5
187421136Y	Master	Thinking with Foucault: Neoliberalism & Beyond	6	21-10-2019	8.5
187421056Y	Master	Ethics and Politics of Surveillance and Privacy	6	21-10-2019	6.9
187419000Y	Master	Master's Thesis Philosophy: The Ethics and Social Philosophy of David K. Lewis's Modal Realism	18	25-11-2019	8.0

The total earned credits conform ECTS: 96

The GPA based on the above results is: 7.34

Universiteit van Amsterdam Faculteit der Geesteswetenschappen Onderwijsadministratie BG2 Turioraagsterpad 15-17 1012 XT Amsterdam

P. Nigianni page 1 of 2

UvA Grades	UvA Letter	Grade point	UvA Descriptive grade	Grade point	UK Letter*	US Letter*
9.0 - 10.0	A+	9.5	Eurollant 0.0		A .	A
8.5 - 8.9	٨	0.5	Excellent	9.0	A+	A+
8.3 - 8.4	А	8.5			А	
8.0 - 8.2	A-	8.0	Good	8.0	A	А
7.8 - 7.9	A-	0.0			A-	A
7.5 - 7.7	B+	7.5			A-	
7.3 - 7.4	DT		Satisfactory	7.0	В	B+
7.0 - 7.2	В	7.1			Б	DT
6.7 - 6.9	В-	6.8		7.0	C	В
6.5 - 6.6	C+	6.5			C	В
6.4	CT	0.5		6.0	D	С
6.0 - 6.3	С	6.0	Sufficient			
5.5 - 5.9	C				E	D
4.6 - 5.4	D	5.0	Fail 4.0		F	F
1.0 - 4.5	F	4.0			r	r

Grading scheme

* The given conversion scheme is suggested for broad orientation purposes only. For more information on the Dutch grading culture in comparison to other cultures, please consult www.nuffic.nl.

Credit system and marking

A student's workload (both contact hours, and hours spent studying and preparing assignments) is measured in ECTS credits, whereby under Dutch law one credit represents 28 hours of work and 60 credits represents one year of full-time study.

The marking system has been the same for several decades: the scale is from 1 (very poor) to 10 (outstanding). The lowest pass mark is 6. The mark 9 is seldom awarded, and the highest pass mark 10 is extremely rare. Decimal values may be used (e.g. 7.8).